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Position

City Clerk

Assistant City Clerk
Assistant City Clerk
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Senior Deputy City Clerk
Senior Deputy City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk

Ticket Policy&Event Svcs Mgr
Deputy City Clerk

Staff Aide

Mayor Council Intern
Executive Assistant (Cmo)

Mayor Council Intern

Other Positions Held

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

Total Wages

$187,619
$101,587
$92,800
$86,268
$75,746
$60,518
$56,570
$53,939
$53,054
$52,345
$49,748
$47,107
$16,247
$15,012
$5,787
$3,606
$2,181
$1,980



