	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$187,619
2.	Assistant City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$101,587
3.	Assistant City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$92,800
4.	Program Specialist		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$86,268
5.	Program Specialist		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$75,746
6.	Senior Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$60,518
7.	Senior Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$56,570
8.	Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$53,939
9.	Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$53,054
10.	Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$52,345
11.	Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$49,748
12.	Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$47,107
13.	Ticket Policy&Event Svcs Mgr		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$16,247
14.	Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$15,012
15.	Staff Aide		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$5,787
16.	Mayor Council Intern		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$3,606
17.	Executive Assistant (Cmo)		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$2,181
18.	Mayor Council Intern		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$1,980